1021 VIRGINIA BEACH BLVD.

_ (177H ST.)VIRGINIA BEACH

428-2108

Serving

NY Style Pizza

~ Specialty Pizza
Buffalo Wings
Salads

Soups

Pasta
Calzones
Strombolis
Gyros/Subs

OPEN DAILY
11AM-TIL

TAKE OUT OR

FREE DEI.lVERY

V,SA ,7 DESCOVER

$2 7 e

TWO 14"

1TOPPING

5219

18"PIZZA
1TOPPING,

1O WINGSs ; PIZZASs

2-LTR.SODA : 15 WINGS

Not valid with any other offer or Not valid with any other offer or
discount. Must present coupon. discount. Must present coupon.

5149

18" 'Two 12"
PIZZA | SUBS, L"ﬁﬁﬁf

WITH 3 | FRIES s ; PIZZA s

TOPPINGS 1 2-LTR. SODA ; 2-LTR. SODA

Not valid with any Not valid with any Not valid with any
other offer or discount. , other offer or discount. , other offer or discount.
Must present coupon. Must present coupon. Must present coupon.
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Fireworks

MAY
Sunday, May 25, 10:00pm

JUNE
Friday, June 6, 10:00pm
Saturday, June 21, 10:30pm

JULY
Friday, July 4, 9:30pm
Sunday, July 6, 10:00pm
Wednesday, July 9, 10:00pm
Sunday, July 13, 10:00pm
Wednesday, July 16, 10:00pm
Sunday, July 20, 10:00pm

Wednesday, July 23, 10:00pm
Sunday, July 27, 10:00pm
Wednesday, July 30, 10:00pm






